OEM ORDER CODESTechnology, LLC®
Daimler Trucks North America
OEM Codes for the DD15 Engine
Description of Model and Option OEM Code
Fuel Pro 482® Unheated 122-1F1
Fuel Pro 482®  w/ 12VDC Preheater 122-1F2
Fuel Pro 482®  w/ 12VDC and 120VAC Preheater 122-1F3
Fuel Pro 482®  w/ ESOC 122-1F4
Fuel Pro 482®  w/ ESOC and 12VDC Preheater 122-1F5
Fuel Pro 482®  w/ ESOC, 12VDC & 120VAC Preheater 122-1F6
DAVCO Technology, LLC       P. O. Box 487         Saline, MI  48176        Call 800-328-2611     www.davcotec.com        F3012 DTNA 482